
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I SPA NO. 1. 0,CONT •R 'CODE PAGE OF

2 AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONOPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.f aplicable)
M031 See Block 16c

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7ADNI5NISTEREDBY (IfoglliiefI~teMO) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jordan Pulaski Mail Stop TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (NO.. elmer, Couny, State and ZIP Code) A() A. AMENDMENTOF SOLICITATION NO.

MAR, INCORPORATEOD .DS.ATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 IOA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO.
SGS35FO229K DR-33-06-317SUITE 204:

ROCKVILLE MD 208506106

105. DATED (SfE ITM 13)

CODE 062021639 FACILITYCODE X 107-28-2006

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in [tem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Is e1dended, is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the followlng methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and is received prior to the opening hour
and date s-ecitft.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) N/A.

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

09 A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speedy authmaIy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B, THE ABOVE NUMBERED coNTRACTiOROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGIS (soch as dhangsa in Peybl offics, appropnrion dale. e. 0
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).

C. Th S SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

D.OTHER (Spec .tlyp aodiffcaliaonadanhiriy) Mutual Agreement of the Parties.
X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E is not, [] is required to sign this document end return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OFAMENDMENTIMODIFRCATION (Orga.ftod by UCF secloI heladhn, Icluding solicili slrncLs.adsbjmater vihom reasbe)

The purpose of this modification is to 1) Revise the last sentence of Section D.2., CLAUSES INCORPORATED IN FULL TEXT,
FAR 52.216-22, Indefinite Quantity, subsection (d) is deleted and replaced with the following:

"The contract shall govern the Contractor's and Government's rights and obligations with respect to that order to the same
extent as if the order were completed during the contract's effective period; provided, that the Contractor shall not be
required to make any deliveries under this contract after twenty one months from the expiration date of this contract - July
31, .2014."

2) To raise the ceiling by $2,331,330.60 from $49,479,266.80 to $51,810,597.40 to reflect for existing task order extensions.
Period of Performance: 7/28/2006-10/31/2012 (Unchanged)
Total Contract Ceiling: $51,810,597.40 (Changed)
Total Obligations: N/A.

Easepl as Provided lreod & harS em and Conditiosn of**II docurmest reerernced In Item BA or 10A, as hereinfare dreasd. remains uhonragd and ii ful farce and affod.
V

lEA. NMAME OF ~ fp rplS
or nn

* NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Jordan Pulaski

Contracting Officer

, UNITED

NSN 7545-01-I 524070
PREVIOUS EDnTON NOT USABLE

STANDARDFORM30 (REV; 10-53)
Proscried by GSA - FAR (40 CFR) 53243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLEh AUG 2 8 ZO 21 .
TEMPI ATE - ADFAOOI

kmllatl


